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NO. DATE BY | APP. REVISION DESCRIPTION
/~ )\ EXISTING CONDITION /DEMOLITION PLAN e 7/~ PROPOSED PLAN LEGEND
1INCH= 20 FEET
U U EXISTING PROPOSED _ _ _
100 ELEVATION CONTOUR 100 Engineering Solutions
ZON I N G S U M MARY 11000 SPOT GRADE R for Land & Structures
PROPERTY LINE
madf=l WETLAND DELINEATION
. . 1 s s om=m s === WETLAND BUFFER ZONE
Parameter Section [1] Requirement Remarks . . SHORELINE GOLDSMITH, PREST & RINGWALL, INC.
o . . . === ==:====+= 100-YEAR FLOODPLAIN LIMIT 39 MAIN STREET, SUITE 301. AYER, MA 01432
Zoning District Section 3.1 LB Limitied Business Y Y Y Y Y Y\ TREE LINE / EDGE OF VEGETATION Y Y Y Y Y YN
EDGE OF PAVEMENT CIVIL ENGINEERING e LAND SURVEYING ¢ LAND PLANNING
Owerlay District Section 4.1 Floodplain District [see below] Within mapped Zone AE CAPE COD BERM CURBING VOICE: 978.772.1590 ) FAX:978.772.1591
Section 4.3.2.3 Groundwater District 3 GRANITE CURBING Www.gpr-inc.com
Section 5.4 Transfer of Development Rights See Note [2] Sending district TIZZZZZZZZZZ===== GRAVEL/DIRT ROAD sommmmmmmmmmmms
SILT FENCE BARRIER
Proposed Use Section 3.1 3.5.22 Vehicle Sale and Rental
Lot Area Section 5.1 20,000 SF See Note [3]
Frontage Section 5.1 200 LF See Note [4] E><|S—|_|NG COND|T|ONS/DEMO PLAN
Lot Width Section 5.1 50 FT
Yard Section 5.1 Table )
Front 75 FT See Note [5] ‘Z’
Side 30 FT =
Rear 30 FT ALPHA CARS g
o
: z
Building Height Section5.1 36 FT NOTES: _ _ _ 178 GREAT ROAD i
Floor Area Ratio Section 5.1 0.20 See Note [6] [1] Reference to section of Zoning Bylaw, where applicable. ACTON MA 01 720 ,°f
Oben Space Section 5.1 50% [2] Section 5.4.2.2 Establishes LB as a sending District. ? ?
P P ' [3] Section 10.3.4.7 Developable Site Area = Lot area less wetlands, Flood plain, any other zoning district which the principal use o
] ] ] is not permitted, and an access right of way. -
Parking Section 6 One space per 600 SF NFA  Section 6.3.1.8 [4] This lot is a non conforming lot due to lack of required frontage (128). E
Driveways and Entrances  Section 6 [5] Section 5.1 footnote (5). The front yard may be reduced to 30% of the lot depth but not less than 30 FT. (54.55") OWNER: APPLICANT: )
[6] Section 5.1 Footnote (4) Subject to Section 5.4. Parking limits the building size base on 5.4.6.2 for new construction. VANASH INTERIORS, INC DMITRY BYKHOVSKY g
Wetlands Setback Acton Wetland Bylaw and Regulations See Note [7] [7] Section 3.2 local regulations require 50 ft setback of undisturbed natural vegetation and 75 ft setback for driveways, roadways 178 GREAT ROAD 649 MASSACHUSETTS AVE o
MDEP Riverfront Area possible Riverfront checking on location and structures. Section 3.3 Work for pre existing structures or activities not presently in compliance with 3.2 may not increase the ACTON MA, 01720 BOXBOROUGH MA, 01719 T
FEMA Floodplain 25017C0356F 2014 FEMA Flood Zone 100 year degree of "non-conformance” of those structures or activities. See bylaw. ;_D:
>
o
. . . ABBREVIATIONS: o
Zane 1 Protective Radius  N/A none on s!te SF=square feet; CF=cubic feet; FT=feet; GFA=gross floor area; AC=acres; PB=Planning Board; ZBA=Zoning Board of Appeals; ©
Mapped Zone 2 N/A none on site IWPA=interim wellhead protection area; ACEC=Area of Critical Environmental Concern; FIRM=Flood Insurance Rate Map; DES. BY: DSB ©
i . . DATE: may 2016 | JOB 161025 1 OF 1 o
IWPA N/A none on site MDEP=Massachusetts Dept of Environmental Protection CHK. BY: BDR : =
N




